
Regina Carter
Southern Comfort
7:30 p.m. Thursday, September 25
Schwab Auditorium

A $40    U $18    Y $30

Takács Quartet
7:30 p.m. Wednesday, October 1
Schwab Auditorium

A $42    U $19    Y $32

Cirque Alfonse
Timber!
7:30 p.m. Wednesday, October 8
Eisenhower Auditorium

A $42    U $19    Y $25

Aspen Santa Fe Ballet
7:30 p.m. Tuesday, October 14
Eisenhower Auditorium 

A $38    U $17    Y $28

Brian Stokes Mitchell
Simply Broadway
7:30 p.m. Friday, October 17
Eisenhower Auditorium 

A $47    U $20    Y $37

SpokFrevo Orquestra
7:30 p.m. Tuesday, October 21
Eisenhower Auditorium

A $45    U $20    Y $35

MAMMA MIA!
7:30 p.m. Thursday, October 23
Eisenhower Auditorium

A $65, $56   U $47, $38   Y $48, $39

En Garde Arts Presents
BASETRACK *
Created by Edward Bilous
7:30 p.m. Wednesday, October 29
Eisenhower Auditorium
A $32    U $16    Y $22

* Each active or retired member of the military 
may obtain as many as two complimentary 
tickets to BASETRACK. Tickets must be picked 
up in person, and military identification is 
required. Complimentary BASETRACK tickets 
cannot be included as part of a discounted 
Choice series. 

Tafelmusik Baroque Orchestra
The Galileo Project: 
Music of the Spheres
7:30 p.m. Wednesday, November 5
Schwab Auditorium 

A $42    U $19    Y $32

Moscow State Symphony Orchestra
Joshua Roman, cellist
Pavel Kogan, conductor
7:30 p.m. Tuesday, November 11
Eisenhower Auditorium 

A $57    U $22    Y $47

Chamber Music Society 
of Lincoln Center
7:30 p.m. Thursday, November 20
Schwab Auditorium
A $42    U $19    Y $32

School of Music Feature
Mosaic
4 p.m. Sunday, December 7
Eisenhower Auditorium
A $25*   S $10 *
* Buy prior to December 7 and save 20 percent
 
Diavolo 
Architecture in Motion
7:30 p.m. Tuesday, January 27
Eisenhower Auditorium
A $44    U $19    Y $34

Zap Mama and Antibalas
7:30 p.m. Tuesday, February 3
Eisenhower Auditorium 
A $38    U $17    Y $28

Frogz 
Imago Theatre
7:30 p.m. Friday, February 6
Eisenhower Auditorium
A $19    U $15    Y $19

SISTER ACT
7:30 p.m. Tuesday, February 10
Eisenhower Auditorium
A $65, $56   U $47, $38   Y $48, $39

Cyrille Aimée
7:30 p.m. Thursday, February 12
Schwab Auditorium

A $38    U $17    Y $28

The King’s Singers
Great American Songbook
7:30 p.m. Tuesday, February 17
Eisenhower Auditorium
A $48    U $21    Y $38

Time for Three
Zach De Pue and 
Nick Kendall, violinists
Ranaan Meyer, double bassist
7:30 p.m. Thursday, February 26
Schwab Auditorium
A $42    U $19    Y $32

Paddy Moloney
THE CHIEFTAINS
and special guests
7:30 p.m. Tuesday, March 3
Eisenhower Auditorium 
A $48    U $22    Y $38
 
Brussels Jazz Orchestra
BJO’s Finest and Graphicology
7:30 p.m. Thursday, March 19
Eisenhower Auditorium
A $45    U $20    Y $35

College Feature
Penn State’s College 
of Arts and Architecture,
School of Music, and Center 
for the Performing Arts 
present Puccini’s immortal opera 
La Bohème
7:30 p.m. Saturday, March 28
2 p.m. Sunday, March 29
Eisenhower Auditorium

A $32    U $18    Y $18

eighth blackbird
7:30 p.m. Thursday, April 2
Schwab Auditorium  
A $42    U $19    Y $32

Rosanne Cash
The River & The Thread 
7:30 p.m. Thursday, April 9	
Eisenhower Auditorium
A $45    U $20    Y $35

The Lightning Thief
Theatreworks USA
2 p.m. Sunday, April 12
Eisenhower Auditorium

A $19    U $15    Y $19

Brooklyn Rider
7:30 p.m. Tuesday, April 14
Schwab Auditorium

A $42    U $19    Y $32

CAMELOT
THE STORY AS YOU’VE NEVER SEEN IT BEFORE
7:30 p.m. Monday, April 20
Eisenhower Auditorium
A $65, $56   U $47, $38   Y $48, $39

The Nile Project
7:30 p.m. Thursday, April 23
Eisenhower Auditorium
A $38    U $17    Y $28

Artists, programs, dates, and times are 
subject to change. The performances 
listed in gray are Penn State School 
of Music and College of Arts and 
Architecture featured presentations.

A = Adult ticket price
U = University Park Student ticket price
Y = 18 and Younger ticket price
S = Student price
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